
Bridge Painting on CR-43 Over North Fork of Yellowleaf Creek

Shelby County Project No. SCP 59-992-26

Pre-Bid Conference - Thursday, January 15, 2026 @ 10:00 AM

Bidders List/Sign-In Sheet

Zoom Attendence Allowed - Indicate Zoom Attendence with (*)

Marvin Peraza *

NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL

David Willingham

Mark Endfinger

Jack Freeman

Evie Tsalickis *

Manuel Gialousis *

Nash Hale and Tiby Nagy *

Lisa Moran *

Shelby County

Shelby County

Shelby County

Southeast Bridge FL Corp.

Gulf Coast Contracting, LLC

Cekra Inc.

Olympus Painting Contractors

Prestige Building Group

dwillingham@shelbyal.com

mendfinger@shelbyal.com

jfreeman@shelbyal.com

evie@sebridgefl.com

manuelg82@aol.com

estimating@cekra.com

lisa@olympuspainting.com

m.peraza@prestigebms.com
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